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VIII DUATLON DE STA. MARIA DEL PARAMO

CADETE

DELEGADO TECNICO: LUIS ANGEL FERNANDEZ

04/05/2024

JUEZ ARBITRO : FERNANDO ORTEGA

STA. MARIA DEL PARAMO

CLASIFICACIONES: FTCYL

Nombre

Jimena
Aitana
Nora
Teresa
Ginebra

Ignacio
Alejandro
Manuel
Guillermo
Marco
Gonzalo
Miguel
Diego
Adrian
Sergio
Fernando
Rubén
Ivan
Alonso

Aitor

Apellidos

Moreno Alonso
Soria Llorente
Arribas Lopez
Alzaga Kopelias

Séiz De La Hoya Alvarez

Lahuerta Sanz
Reina Moral
Moreno Alonso
Vaquero Gonzalez
Martinez Garcia
Iglesias Diez

Jove Villanueva
Brezmes Melgosa
Aller Sacristan
Fernandez Canel
Velasco Bastian
Garcia Herrador
Nufiez Hernandez

Sanchez-migallén
Rodriguez

Gonzalez Fernandez

Club

Femenino
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
APTri
TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS

Masculino

DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

APTri

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

CLUB MULTIDEPORTES OVIEDO - ADARSA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS
NO FEDERADO

www.triatloncastillayleon.com

Meta

00:36:56
00:39:29
00:42:45
00:45:43

00:31:18
00:32:55
00:33:29
00:34:02
00:34:51
00:34:55
00:35:01
00:35:49
00:37:34
00:38:54
00:39:38
00:39:45
00:42:32

00:45:22

ldel



